Corporate Management Team

Meetings - 2009

Learning
+Teaching
Scotland

Monday 12 January
Monday 26 January
Monday 2 February*
Monday 16 February
Monday 2 March
Monday 16 March
Monday 30 March
Tuesday 14 April*
Thursday 30 April
Monday 11 May*
Tuesday 26 May
Monday 8 June
Monday 22 June
Monday 6 July*
Tuesday 21 July*
Monday 3 August
Monday 17 August
Monday 31 August
Monday 14 September
Tuesday 29 September
Monday 12 October
Monday 26 October
Monday 9 November
Monday 23 November*
Monday 7 December
Monday 21 December

*Meeting cancelled or no formal notes



